ELENCO ISCRITTI TENNISTAVOLO fase regionale

allievi
scuola

Fracastoro
Angeli

Allieve
scuola

Fracastoro 2
Fracastoro 1

Cadetti
scuola

Peschiera
Valeggio

Cadette
scuola

Peschiera 1
Peschiera 2

1° iscritto

Filippini Andrea
Romano Andrea

1° iscritta

Hassanein Chiara
Merlo Tea

1° iscritto

Perugini Jacopo
Padrini Lorenzo

1° iscritta

Ardielli Margherita
Paroli Nicole

1999
2000

2001
2000

2002
2002

2002
2003

2° iscritto
Zeggio Filippo
Somacal Federico

2° iscritta

Salzano Francesca
Girelli Margherita

2° iscritto

Crema Carlo
Cerpelloni Lorenzo

2° iscritta

Neri Brigitta Greta
Beltrami Lucrezia

2000
1999

2001
1999

2002
2002

2003
2002



